
HSA Meeting Agenda/Minutes 
Monday September 22, 2025 

3:30pm via Zoom 
 

●​ Objectives 
o​ Discuss fundraisers for the whole school year 
o​ Start planning October Fundraisers 

▪​ Determine event dates 
▪​ Determine event needs (volunteers, baked goods, non-perishable donations, etc) 

 
●​ Future Meeting Dates/Times 

o​ Monday October 6, 2025 @ 3:30pm 
o​ Monday November 3, 2025 @ 3:30pm 
o​ Monday December 1, 2025 @ 3:30pm 
o​ Monday January 5, 2026 @ 3:30pm 
o​ Monday February 2, 2026 @ 3:30pm 
o​ Monday March 2, 2026 @ 3:30pm 
o​ Monday April 6, 2026 @ 3:30pm 
o​ Monday May 4, 2026 @ 3:30pm 
o​ Monday June 1, 2026 @ 3:30pm 

 
●​ Discussion of Fundraisers/Planning 

o​ Box Tops Coordinator NEEDED 
▪​ If interested, email HSA08827@yahoo.com 

 
o​ Treasurer & Trustee NEEDED 

▪​ If interested, email HSA08827@yahoo.com 
 

o​ Hampton Gear Sale: Last day for orders 9/28 
 

o​ Fall Dance: 10/17 from 5:30-7:30 
▪​ Decoration committee 
▪​ Set up 
▪​ Clean up 

 
●​ Upcoming Events and Dates 

o​ Scholastic Book Fair: 11/17-11/21  
o​ Luminaries: 12/1-12/15 
o​ Holiday Tree Lighting: Sunday 12/7 (Time??)  
o​ Holiday Shop: December (Date TBD) 
o​ Carnation Sale: 2/14 (Sale end of January, discuss at December meeting to place order) 
o​ Gertrude Hawk Fundraiser: 
o​ Teacher Appreciation Week: 5/4-5/8 
o​ Parent Lunch: Friday 5/8 
o​ Mother’s Day Flower Sale: Friday 5/8 (times TBD) 
o​ Dairy Queen Night: (May Date TBD) 
o​ Shammy Shine Gift Card Sale: (May Date TBD) 
o​ Town Wide Yard Sale: Sunday 6/7 
o​ Grade 5 Move up Party: JUNE Date TBD 
o​ Ice Cream Party: JUNE Date TBD 

 
 
 
Officer Attendees: 
 
Community Attendees: 

 
 
 


